
2024101 Cape Town Tennis Mini 5
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA102580 WP

A1

[1] Jannus BREDENKAMP

BYE

3

4
TSA112567 WP

Uzair ISAACS

Ryan FOSTER 6-1, 6-1

5

6

TSA102574

TSA111510

Winelands

WP

[4] Nathan RICHTER

Reuben MULLER 7-5, 6-2

7

8

TSA111034

TSA102576

WP

Winelands

Liam WITBOOI

Sebastian  SCHWABE 3-6, 6-3, 10-6

9

10
TSA111560 WP

Sergio BRUCE

Ben DU TOIT 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA111966

TSA101674

WP

WP

Lucas VARGAS HERRERA

[3] Daniel VISAGIE 4-6, 6-3, 10-8

13

14

TSA101478

TSA112676

WP

WP

Sias NEL

Oscar  VOGEL 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA102496 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Daniel CLOETE

[1] Jannus BREDENKAMP

Ryan FOSTER

Walkover

[4] Nathan RICHTER

Liam WITBOOI

7-5, 7-6(4)

Ben DU TOIT

[3] Daniel VISAGIE

7-5, 6-3

Sias NEL

[2] Daniel CLOETE

2-6, 6-3, 10-2

[1] Jannus BREDENKAMP

[4] Nathan RICHTER

6-1, 6-3

Ben DU TOIT

Sias NEL

7-6, 6-1

[4] Nathan RICHTER

Ben DU TOIT

7-5, 6-2

[4] Nathan RICHTER

[1] Jannus BREDENKAMP

Sias NEL 6-1, 6-1

Position 3-4

[1] Jannus BREDENKAMP

C1

BYE

Liam WITBOOI

[3] Daniel VISAGIE

[2] Daniel CLOETE 6-4, 6-2

Liam WITBOOI

[3] Daniel VISAGIE

4-6, 6-4, 10-7

Position 5-8

[3] Daniel VISAGIE

D1

BYE

[2] Daniel CLOETE

Position 7-8

[2] Daniel CLOETE

E1

BYE

Uzair ISAACS

Reuben MULLER

Sebastian  SCHWABE 6-3, 6-2

Sergio BRUCE

Lucas VARGAS HERRERA 6-2, 6-0

E4

Oscar  VOGEL

BYE

Uzair ISAACS

Reuben MULLER

Walkover

Lucas VARGAS HERRERA

Oscar  VOGEL

Walkover

Reuben MULLER

Lucas VARGAS HERRERA

6-4, 6-4

Position 9-16

Lucas VARGAS HERRERA

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 



G1

BYE

Sebastian  SCHWABE

G2

Sergio BRUCE

BYE

Sebastian  SCHWABE

Sergio BRUCE

6-3, 6-4

Position 13-16

Sebastian  SCHWABE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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